
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (International Relations) 2nd Semester, Morning, Session Autumn 2025

NameRegistration #

GEN 111 GEN-111 GEN-112 GEN-118 GEN-121 GEN-122

Application of information 

and Communication 

Technologies in IR

Islamic Studies/Ethics Functional English Introduction to Psychology Ideology & Constitution of 

Pakistan

Expository Writing
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B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0019 Hussain Ahmed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S (IR) Aut-2024-M-0018 Fahim Khan 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S (IR) Aut-2024-M-0027 Majid - - - - - - - - - - - - 27 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 

B.S (IR) Aut-2024-M-0034 Muhammad Arham - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S (IR) Aut-2024-M-0044 Noor Ul Eman - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 24 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 

B.S (IR) SP-25-M-0001 Abdullah Lodhi - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 2 4.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S (IR) SP-25-M-0002 Ammara Fatima - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S (IR) SP-25-M-0003 Fatima Gohar - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S (IR) SP-25-M-0005 Israr Ali - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S (IR) SP-25-M-0006 Jalil Ahmad - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S (IR) SP-25-M-0007 Javeria Javed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S (IR) SP-25-M-0008 Mudasir Subhan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 2 4.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S (IR) SP-25-M-0009 Muhammad Abdullah - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 2 3.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S (IR) SP-25-M-0011 Muhammad Haris Khan Faizi - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 61 C 2.0 2 4.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S (IR) SP-25-M-0012 Muhammad Iftikhar Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 2 3.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S (IR) SP-25-M-0013 Muhammad Muzamil Nawaz - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 2 4.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S (IR) SP-25-M-0014 Muhammad Nouman - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S (IR) SP-25-M-0015 Nirub Imran - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S (IR) SP-25-M-0016 Raja Ibrar Khalil - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S (IR) SP-25-M-0017 Raja Rehan Arshad - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S (IR) SP-25-M-0020 Sehar Khokhar - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 2 3.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S (IR) SP-25-M-0021 Shaban Naseem - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S (IR) SP-25-M-0022 Shaista Parveen - - - - - - - - - - - - 30 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S (IR) SP-25-M-0023 Tammar Saher - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S (IR) SP-25-M-0024 Tehreem Nasir - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board

Prepared By:
Checked By:

Page 1 of 1

Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

23/02/2026

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (International Relations) 2nd Semester, Morning, Session Autumn 2025

GEN123 GEN-124 IDS 100 INR-430 PSc 330 URD 351

Quantitative Reasoning I 

(Mathematics)

Civics and Community 

Engagement

Introduction to Geography International Relations 

1648-1945

Political Science Urdu
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B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0019 Hussain Ahmed - - - - - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S (IR) Aut-2024-M-0018 Fahim Khan - - - - 64 C 2.0 2 4.0 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S (IR) Aut-2024-M-0027 Majid - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

B.S (IR) Aut-2024-M-0034 Muhammad Arham - - - - 64 C 2.0 2 4.0 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

B.S (IR) Aut-2024-M-0044 Noor Ul Eman - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

B.S (IR) SP-25-M-0001 Abdullah Lodhi 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 62 C 2.0 2 4.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 

B.S (IR) SP-25-M-0002 Ammara Fatima 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 72 B 3.0 2 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S (IR) SP-25-M-0003 Fatima Gohar 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 78 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 

B.S (IR) SP-25-M-0005 Israr Ali 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 92 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 

B.S (IR) SP-25-M-0006 Jalil Ahmad 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 68 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 

B.S (IR) SP-25-M-0007 Javeria Javed 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 68 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 

B.S (IR) SP-25-M-0008 Mudasir Subhan 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 58 C 2.0 2 4.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 

B.S (IR) SP-25-M-0009 Muhammad Abdullah 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 36 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 

B.S (IR) SP-25-M-0011 Muhammad Haris Khan Faizi 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 62 C 2.0 2 4.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S (IR) SP-25-M-0012 Muhammad Iftikhar Khan 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 63 C 2.0 2 4.0 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S (IR) SP-25-M-0013 Muhammad Muzamil Nawaz 37 F - 3 - 60 C 2.0 2 4.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S (IR) SP-25-M-0014 Muhammad Nouman 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 67 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 

B.S (IR) SP-25-M-0015 Nirub Imran 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 61 C 2.0 2 4.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S (IR) SP-25-M-0016 Raja Ibrar Khalil 37 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S (IR) SP-25-M-0017 Raja Rehan Arshad 26 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S (IR) SP-25-M-0020 Sehar Khokhar 35 F - 3 - 56 C 2.0 2 4.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 

B.S (IR) SP-25-M-0021 Shaban Naseem 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 64 C 2.0 2 4.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S (IR) SP-25-M-0022 Shaista Parveen 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S (IR) SP-25-M-0023 Tammar Saher 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S (IR) SP-25-M-0024 Tehreem Nasir 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 
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Result declaration date:
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23/02/2026

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din




